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Imports & Exports (in billions)

US/World Trade Relations
Primary Metal

Exports, Imports & Trade Balance
January 2015 - August 2018

s Total Exports Value ($US) s Customs Import Value (Cons) ($US)
Balance ($US) - — -3 per. Mov. Avg. (Balance ($US))

— - =Linear (Balance ($US))

$10.0
$9.0
$8.0
$7.0
$6.0
$5.0
$4.0
$3.0
$2.0
$1.0
$0.0

$0.0

-$0.5
-$1.0
-$1.5
-$2.0
-$2.5
-$3.0
-$3.5
-$4.0
-$4.5

Trade Balance (in billions)



Imports & Exports (in billions)
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US/World Trade Relations
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Exports, Imports & Trade Balance
January 2015 - August 2018
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Balance ($US) - — -3 per. Mov. Avg. (Balance ($US))
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Imports & Exports (in billions)
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US/World Trade Relations
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Exports, Imports & Trade Balance
January 2015 - August 2018

s Total Exports Value ($US) s Customs Import Value (Cons) ($US)
Balance ($US) - = =3 per. Mov. Avg. (Balance ($US))

— - - Linear (Balance ($US))
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Imports & Exports (in billions)
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Exports, Imports & Trade Balance
January 2015 - August 2018

s Total Exports Value ($US) s Customs Import Value (Cons) ($US)
Balance ($US) - = =3 per. Mov. Avg. (Balance ($US))

— - - Linear (Balance ($US))
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Imports & Exports (in billions)

US/World Trade Relations
Electrical Equipment, Appliances & Components

Exports, Imports & Trade Balance
January 2015 - August 2018

s Total Exports Value ($US) s Customs Import Value (Cons) ($US)
Balance ($US) - = =3 per. Mov. Avg. (Balance ($US))
— - Linear (Balance ($US))
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Trade Deficit (in billions)



Imports & Exports (in billions)
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US/World Trade Relations
Transportation Equipment

Exports, Imports & Trade Balance
January 2015 - August 2018

mmm Total Exports Value ($US)
Balance ($US)

— - - Linear (Balance ($US))
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- = =3 per. Mov. Avg. (Balance ($US))
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Imports & Exports (in billions)
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US/China Trade Relations
Primary Metal

Exports, Imports & Trade Balance
January 2015 - August 2018

s Total Exports Value ($US) s Customs Import Value (Cons) ($US)
Balance ($US) - — -3 per. Mov. Avg. (Balance ($US))

— - - Linear (Balance ($US))
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Imports & Exports (in billions)
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US/China Trade Relations
Fabricated Metal Products

Exports, Imports & Trade Balance
January 2015 - August 2018

s Total Exports Value ($US) s Customs Import Value (Cons) ($US)
Balance ($US) - — -3 per. Mov. Avg. (Balance ($US))

— - - Linear (Balance ($US))

$0.0

-$0.5

-$1.0

-$1.5

-$2.0

-$2.5

Trade Deficit (in billions)



Imports & Exports (in billions)
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US/China Trade Relations
Machinery

Exports, Imports & Trade Balance
January 2015 - August 2018

s Total Exports Value ($US) s Customs Import Value (Cons) ($US)
Balance ($US) - — -3 per. Mov. Avg. (Balance ($US))

— - - Linear (Balance ($US))
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Imports & Exports (in billions)
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US/China Trade Relations
Computer & Electronic Products

Exports, Imports & Trade Balance
January 2015 - August 2018

s Total Exports Value ($US) s Customs Import Value (Cons) ($US)
Balance ($US) - = =3 per. Mov. Avg. (Balance ($US))

— - - Linear (Balance ($US))
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Imports & Exports (in billions)

US/China Trade Relations

Electrical Equipment, Appliances & Components
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Imports & Exports (in billions)
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US/China Trade Relations
Transportation Equipment

Exports, Imports & Trade Balance
January 2015 - August 2018

mmm Total Exports Value ($US)
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— - - Linear (Balance ($US))
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- = =3 per. Mov. Avg. (Balance ($US))
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Imports & Exports (in billions)
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US/Canada Trade Relations
Primary Metal

Exports, Imports & Trade Balance
January 2015 - August 2018

s Total Exports Value ($US) s Customs Import Value (Cons) ($US)

Balance ($US) - = =3 per. Mov. Avg. (Balance ($US))

— - - Linear (Balance ($US))

$0.0

-$0.2

-$0.6

-$0.8

-$1.0

-$1.2

-$1.4

Trade Deficit (in billions)



Imports & Exports (in billions)

US/Canada Trade Relations
Fabricated Metal Products

Exports, Imports & Trade Balance
January 2015 - August 2018

s Total Exports Value ($US) s Customs Import Value (Cons) ($US)
Balance ($US) - = =3 per. Mov. Avg. (Balance ($US))

— - - Linear (Balance ($US))
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Trade Deficit (in billions)



Imports & Exports (in billions)
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US/Canada Trade Relations
Machinery

Exports, Imports & Trade Balance
January 2015 - August 2018

mmm Total Exports Value ($US) s Customs Import Value (Cons) ($US)
Balance ($US) - = =3 per. Mov. Avg. (Balance ($US))
— - Linear (Balance ($US))
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Imports & Exports (in billions)
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US/Canada Trade Relations
Computer & Electronic Products

Exports, Imports & Trade Balance
January 2015 - August 2018

B Total Exports Value ($US)  Customs Import Value (Cons) ($US)

Balance ($US) - — -3 per. Mov. Avg. (Balance ($US))
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Imports & Exports (in billions)
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Imports & Exports (in billions)
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US/Canada Trade Relations
Transportation Equipment
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Imports & Exports (in billions)
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Primary Metal
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Imports & Exports (in billions)
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Imports & Exports (in billions)

US/Mexico Trade Relations
Machinery
Exports, Imports & Trade Balance
January 2015 - August 2018
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Imports & Exports (in billions)
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US/Mexico Trade Relations
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January 2015 - August 2018
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Imports & Exports (in billions)
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$3.0

$2.5

$2.0

$1.5

$1.0

US/Mexico Trade Relations

Exports, Imports & Trade Balance
January 2015 - August 2018

s Total Exports Value ($US) s Customs Import Value (Cons) ($US)
Balance ($US) - — -3 per. Mov. Avg. (Balance ($US))

— - - Linear (Balance ($US))

$0.0

-$0.2

-$0.4

-$0.6

-$0.8

-$1.0

-$1.2

-$1.4

Trade Deficit (in billions)



Imports & Exports (in billions)
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Imports & Exports (in billions)
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Imports & Exports (in billions)

US/NAFTA
Fabricated Metal Products

Exports, Imports & Trade Balance
January 2015 - August 2018

B Total Exports Value ($US) m Customs Import Value (Cons) ($US)
Balance ($US) — - - Linear (Balance ($US))
- = =3 per. Mov. Avg. (Balance ($US))
$2.5 $0.9
- $0.8
$2.0 — e — \ T e—— _ $0.7
| LT =B —. - $06
$1.5
$0.5
$0.4
$1.0
$0.3
$0.5 $0.2
$0.1
$0.0 $0.0
P PSPPI P
OISR I ST SR A S S N S S S SN S S
£ & O SO S S S S S
& W e & W Ve W D & W v$

Trade Deficit (in billions)



Imports & Exports (in billions)

US/NAFTA
Machinery

Exports, Imports & Trade Balance
January 2015 - August 2018

s Total Exports Value ($US) s Customs Import Value (Cons) ($US)
Balance ($US) - - -3 per. Mov. Avg. (Balance ($US))

— - - Linear (Balance ($US))
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Trade Deficit (in billions)



Imports & Exports (in billions)
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Imports & Exports (in billions)

US/NAFTA

Electrical Equipment, Appliances & Components

$3.5

$3.0

$2.5

$2.0

$1.5

$1.0

$0.5

Exports, Imports & Trade Balance
January 2015 - August 2018

s Total Exports Value ($US) s Customs Import Value (Cons) ($US)
Balance ($US) - — -3 per. Mov. Avg. (Balance ($US))

— - - Linear (Balance ($US))

$0.3
$0.2
$0.1
$0.0
-$0.1
-$0.2
-$0.3
-$0.4

-$0.5

Trade Deficit (in billions)



Imports & Exports (in billions)
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